TLT
An ISO 9001:2000 Registered Company
Petersburgh, NY: Tel: 800-833-1805 Fax: 518-658-3988
Europe: Tel: +353-44-9395600 Fax: +353-44-9344369 Asia:  Tel: +82-31-704-1858 Fax: +82-31-704-1857
Excellent Mechanical & Thermal Properties
Low Dissipation Factor
Low & Stable Dielectric Constant

LOS S vs . FR EQUENCY DIE LE CTR IC CONS TANT
vs . FR EQUENCY
How To Order
An ISO 9001:2000 Registered Company
Petersburgh, NY: Tel: 800-833-1805 Fax: 518-658-3988
Europe: Tel: +353-44-9395600 Fax: +353-44-9344369 Asia:  Tel: +82-31-704-1858 Fax: +82-31-704-1857
6/06:100-39
An example of our part number is: TLT-9-0310-CV1/CV1 - 18” x 24” (457 mm x 610 mm)
Available Copper Cladding
Designation Weight
Copper
Thickness
RMS
Treated Side
Description
RH 1/2 oz / ft2 ~0.0007” ~18 µm 16 µin 0.4 µm Rolled annealed
R1 1 oz / ft2 ~0.0014” ~35 µm 11 µin 0.3 µm Rolled annealed
CLH 1/2 oz / ft2 ~0.0007” ~18 µm 13 µin 0.3 µm Reverse treated / Electrodeposited
CL1 1 oz / ft2 ~0.0014” ~35 µm 13 µin 0.3 µm Reverse treated / Electrodeposited
CVH (CH) 1/2 oz / ft2 ~0.0007” ~18 µm 27 µin 0.7 µm Very low profile /Electrodeposited
CV1 (C1) 1 oz / ft2 ~0.0014” ~35 µm 25 µin 0.6 µm Very low profile / Electrodeposited
C2 2 oz /  ft2 ~0.0028” ~70 µm 77 µin 2.0 µm Electrodeposited
Heavy metal claddings (aluminum, brass & copper) may also be available upon request. Please call for information.
Available Sheet Sizes2
12” x 18” 304 mm x 457 mm
16” x 18” 406 mm x 457 mm
18” x 24” 457 mm x 610 mm
16”  36” 406 mm x 914 mm
24” x 36 610 mm x 914 mm
Typical
Thicknesses1
0.0014” -
0.1250”
0.04 mm -
3.18 mm
Designation
TLT-0
TLT-9
TLT-8
TLT-7
TLT-6
Dielectric
Constant
2.45 +/- 0.05
2.50 +/- 0.05
2.55 +/- 0.05
2.60 +/- 0.05
2.65 +/- 0.05
1Other thicknesses may be available. Please call for information.
2Our standard sheet size is 36” x 48” (457 mm x 610 mm).  Please contact our customer service department for availability of other sizes.